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EUROPEAN ARTISTIC "SYNCHRONISED" SWIMMING

CHAMPIONS CUP 2019 L=n
SAINT PETERSBURG (RUS) 10 - 12 MAY 2019 aquatics
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME

EXEC IMPR DIFF  PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Technical

Final
REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT VAN DER GUCHT Evi ASSISTANT  SVETLICHNAYA Aliona
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 1 WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra
JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena
JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 GRICAR lIva JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria
JUDGE R BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE R KREMER Anna JUDGE R RODIGUEZ C. Estella
1 RUSSIA RUS 28.9000 28.7000 37.6961 95.2961
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 1998
CHIGIREVA Vlada 1994
DOROCHKO Mayya 1999
GOLIADKINA Marina 1995
KALININA Veronika 1999
KOMAR Polina 1999
SHISHKINA Alla 1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 1995
(R)KALANCHA Mikhaela 1994
(R)SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001
2 SPAIN ESP 27.4000 27.1000 35.2351 89.7351 5.5610
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 1994
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 1997
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
TIO CASAS Iris 2002
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 2000
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 2001
JUAREZ CAMPOS Carmen 1997
(R)CONESA PRIETO Abril 2000
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 1990
3 GREECE GRE 25.6000 25.6000 33.5804 84.7804 10.5157
FRAGKAKI Eleni 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 2004
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 2004
KOUTSELINI Anastasia 2003
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 2002
(R)KARIORI Danai 2002
(R)JKOURGIANTAKI Olga 2001
4 ITALY ITA 24.7000 25.7000 33.7581 84.1581 11.1380
ZUNINO Francesca 2000
MURRU Marta 2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 2000
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 2000
IACOACCI Marta 2000
BARBIANI Elisa 1997
SAVI Aurora 2000
GALLO Veronica 1998
(R)ROCCHINO Carmen 2001
(R)BROGIOLI Costanza 2000
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RANK SURNAME & NAME

5 ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden
BOBRITSKY Shelly
CHALEMSKY Elina
LITMAN Gal
NAHSHONOV Nikol
NASSEE Ariel
OSTROVSKY Tali
POLKA Yael
(R)DORF Maya
(R)YGREEN Emili

6 BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera
KIRYLIUK Marharyta
KOUTSUN Hanna
KULIASHOVA Kseniya
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra
KUDZINA Yana
(R)VALASACH Valeryia
(R)TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya

7 GREAT BRITAIN
LLOYD Daniella
BRANDIMARTE llaria
USHER Victoria
LARSEN Cerys
HAMPSON Greta
COSTELLO Millicent
BLINKHORN Isobel
TURBERVILLE Laura
(R)JHUGHES Cerys

ISR

1997
2001
1997
1999
2003
2003
2002
1997
2002
2001

BLR

2002
2003
2002
2003
1998
2001
2002
2002
1999
2003

GBR

2001

1993
2000
2002
2000
2002
2003
2003
2001

EXEC IMPR DIFF  PEN

24.8000 24.5000 32.1954

24,1000 24.0000 32.6439

23.3000 23.1000 31.3891

TOTAL GAP

81.4954 13.8007

80.7439 14.5522

77.7891 17.5070
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CHAMPIONS CUP 2019 ==l1
SAINT PETERSBURG (RUS) 10 - 12 MAY 2019 aquatics
Results
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Team Technical
Final
REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT VAN DER GUCHT Evi ASSISTANT _ SVETLICHNAYA Aliona
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 1 WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra
JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena
JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria
JUDGE R BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE R KREMER Anna JUDGE R RODIGUEZ C. Estella
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.7 9.7 95 95 97 28.9000 95.2961
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19/12/1998 Al 9.7 95 95 95 97 28.7000
CHIGIREVA Vlada 18/12/1994 #1 96 9.2 95 95 94 37.6961
DOROCHKO Mayya 23/04/1999 #2 9.3 89 93 94 96
GOLIADKINA Marina 13/06/1995 #3 9.4 94 93 96 94
KALININA Veronika 19/01/1999 #4 95 93 94 96 95
KOMAR Polina 04/11/1999 #5 9.4 93 95 96 94
SHISHKINA Alla 02/08/1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 13/06/1995
(R)KALANCHA Mikhaela 05/07/1994
(R)SUBBOTINA Varvara 21/03/2001
2 ESP SPAIN EX 89 92 92 9.0 9.2 27.4000 89.7351 5.5610
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25/12/1994 Al 9.2 91 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.1000
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996 #1 9.2 89 87 86 89 35.2351
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09/09/1997 #2 89 85 85 87 87
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000 #3 9.1 89 86 9.0 91
TIO CASAS lris 02/11/2002 #4 9.0 87 86 86 89
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03/11/2000 #5 89 88 87 89 88
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18/04/2001
JUAREZ CAMPOS Carmen 11/02/1997
(R)CONESA PRIETO Abril 25/02/2000
(R)YCARBONELL BALLESTERO O 05/06/1990
3 GRE GREECE EX 85 82 87 85 86 25.6000 84.7804 10.5157
FRAGKAKI Eleni 14/02/2004 Al 85 86 85 86 85 25.6000
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27/08/2004 #1 84 86 86 82 86 33.5804
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08/06/2004 #2 80 84 84 80 84
KOUTSELINI Anastasia 07/09/2003 #3 81 85 85 82 86
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14/01/1995 #4 82 85 84 79 85
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09/08/1994 #5 82 86 85 81 85
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13/11/2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28/08/2002
(R)KARIORI Danai 21/06/2002
(R)JKOURGIANTAKI Olga 04/01/2001
4 ITA ITALY EX 82 83 82 81 85 24.7000 84.1581 11.1380
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 Al 83 8.7 89 87 82 25.7000
MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 #1 9.0 81 85 82 82 33.7581
SPORTELLI Isotta 02/01/2000 #2 88 83 83 84 85
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07/06/2000 #3 89 84 84 85 87
IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000 #4 88 82 84 84 88
BARBIANI Elisa 28/01/1997 #5 87 84 84 83 84
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000
GALLO Veronica 08/08/1998
(R)ROCCHINO Carmen 12/02/2001
(R)BROGIOLI Costanza 24/04/2000
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
5 ISR ISRAEL EX 81 82 82 84 84 24.8000 81.4954  13.8007
BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 Al 82 82 83 81 81 24.5000
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 #1 83 80 82 81 8.0 32.1954
CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997 #2 82 78 83 81 79
LITMAN Gal 11/02/1999 #3 79 80 81 82 8.0
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003 #4 79 79 82 80 8.0
NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003 #5 81 78 81 82 81
OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002
POLKA Yael 01/08/1997
(R)DORF Maya 20/01/2002
(R)GREEN Emili 07/03/2001
6 BLR BELARUS EX 79 81 84 81 79 24.1000 80.7439  14.5522
BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 Al 81 79 80 82 79 24.0000
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10/10/2003 #1 85 82 83 81 8.0 32.6439
KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002 #2 81 82 82 81 838
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09/09/2003 #3 79 81 81 80 8.1
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04/09/1998 #4 80 80 83 83 83
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 29/09/2001 #5 81 81 82 82 82
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03/05/2002
KUDZINA Yana 24/10/2002
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 13/06/1999
(R)TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07/05/2003
7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 78 75 80 78 77 23.3000 77.7891  17.5070
LLOYD Daniella 17/11/2001 Al 73 77 78 79 76 23.1000
BRANDIMARTE llaria 13/07/1993 #1 78 7.7 80 79 78 31.3891
USHER Victoria 31/08/2000 #2 75 80 79 78 8.0
LARSEN Cerys 08/10/2002 #3 76 78 7.8 80 7.7
HAMPSON Greta 20/08/2000 #4 77 79 79 79 79
COSTELLO Millicent 18/07/2002 #5 78 76 80 7.7 8.0
BLINKHORN Isobel 28/05/2003
TURBERVILLE Laura 29/01/2003
(R)HUGHES Cerys 09/01/2001
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